PLAN VIEW

— =

foneame 4"

I t1/4"xa")<24" SPADE CITEM # 1>
] o S
5. 8
B
I |
8"
ik
N 7 5/8" HOLES
o TYP !
11 |
25" \83x5.7
IHI |
11t 1
11 ]
! 174" |/ 2 38"
WPS 3022
H \ 63"+ 1/8"
t¥e WPS 3022
N
13 14" 1/ 2-11
2!
131
1 I/
' " "
17 1. 114" |/ 2318
15 3 — 3/4" HOLE
FRONT SIDE <«OR GALV)
PLAN VIEW
8" ]
—
z E1 /4" X 8" X 24" SPADE
. (ITEM # &)
5, i 8
&l
H I
111 1
g
b '
20" 1l '
I “
111 t
| 35" \83x5.7
Ml 4!
N\ 556" HOLES
TYP.
114 |
111 |
! 114" |/ 23/8"
WPS 3022
\ 63"+1/8"
11
1 WPS 3022
N
TH 174" |/ 2-11
> .
1301
. ./
| 1o
' I 114" [/ 2 3/8"
2
3/4* HOLE
FRONT SIDE R GaLW)

PLAN VIEW HOLE _POSITION CHART HOLE POSITION CHART
S - PLAN VIEW POST
PLAN VIEW 7 —]
I & L -6 11/16° I__B--__ 5 -1l 9/16°
| " 2 -6 1/4° T ' ’
8 CITEM # 33 174" X & X 24" SPADE 3 T —r—4 £7> i'_ih 15//13'
— 4" 4 1S 14 ! t1f4"X8"X31" SPADE 8 1-10 1/8°
) 1-9 7/16°
1/4" X 8" X 24" SPADE . 16 -3 11/167
By Y DR 1)
a ) 8
, 13 %"_ I
—] _g_ll 1"j_+1| _g“ e
=11 11 | I'E 1
VARIES, T 8" 1 )
{PER CHART) 1§
TO BE FIELD DRILLED
i 1 il '—'9{#\_@ ) !
VARIES, 5/8" HOLES
16" ! (PERCHART)  |\)}[ (4 REQD .
|[| ' + { 1 TO BE FIELD DRILLED
T2 5/8" SLOTS o (I I |
(2x) N T a7
1 I ~ N\g 58"
1/4 Vz 3/8" {4 REQ'D) 11t '
to! ' WPS 8022 | ~We X 8 1BEAM LL
| \ 44"+1/8" ASTM A572 Gr. 50 . ..-,\\
1t ' WPS 3022 ! ' S3x3.7
WPS 3022 | i e
gt N ! \ 1k ; 174" |/ 23/8"
174" |/ 2-11 WPS 3022
24" 13 i S3xS.7 \ WPS 3022 " '\ '
N 84"+1/8"
/ o / 174" |/ 2-10 M WPS 3022 |
i1l ]
N
I 14" 1/ 2-10 '
| ! | WPS 3022 / i
4't1/8" ' I& 114" [/ 2 38" L . 1 .
I |/ WPS 3022
1%--]_ 1 —I - @ 314" HOLE Ve I |
FRONT SIDE (FOREALY)
VN oIbE e
CITEM # 4) 1l / '
» r‘% 111 !
—
@ 3/4° HOLE-/ - 2 " .
FRONT (FORGALY  SIDE WPS 3022
16"£1/8" e ! 174" |/ 2 38"
BILL OF MATERIALS, WWwe CITEM # 3 .
1
ITEM #|aQTy, | COMPENENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL (ASTM) it ] [?
1 3 | 001357021 {3° I-POST, PUNCH 8" W/SPD € 637 LG ASTM AS572 Gr. S0 I 1 '
2 | 1 [0013.57025 |3° [-POST W/SPD @ 63°, PUNCH 8, & 20 ASTM AS572 Gr. 50 13—l - HOLE
3 | @ |0013.57060 [3° I-END POST W/SPD € 3-8’ LG _ ASTM A572 Gr. 50 FRONT IDE N
4 | 4 - W6X9 POST @ 77 W/SPD & $9/16° HOLES € VARIOUS ASTM_A572 Gr. 50
5 | 6 = 37 I-POST, PUNCH 8” & VARIOUS’, W/B8X32° SPADE € 7' ASTM A572 Gr, 50
7 | 1 | 0033.00640 [HSS SX5 BENT TUBE SPLICE €@ 27° LG W/ 174’ SHIMS A500 Gr. B / AS72 Gr 90 HARDWARE NOTES
10 19 | 0054.00050 |[REG BB SHELF ANGLES @ 4-1/27 _ L ASTM _A709 Gr. S0 ITEM # FUNCTION
12| 1 | 0054.00074 [ASS 5X5 DBL BEND TUBE SPL @ 26 3/4° LG - 25° ANGLE AS500 Gr. B / AS72 Gr S0 19 |BOLT RAIL TO SHELF ANGLE <ITEN B10)
13 | 8 |0054.00563 [6X8” TRANS. TUBE B/0 @ 6’ LG AS00 Gr. B__ 56 1BO0LT SHELF ANGLE CITEM & 100 10 POST
15 | 1 | 0054.09000 |6X6° BB @ 9'-0' KICKBACK, W/ CAP & 13° ANGLE AS00 Gr, B / A36 ST TBOLT BLOCKSOUTS <ITEM B 135 50 REAVY POST CITEN § 45
e 11 - et as e 17l e, RIL O - W/ 70U LORX na a>a0 or 3 23 |SPLICE TUBING CITEM #'S 7 & 12), & (4) PER PARAPET WALL CONNECTION
17 | 1 = 6X6” BB TOP TRANS @ 24'-9 5/16” LG (W/ 700’ CUNVEX RAD.) AS00 Gr. B 54 T50LT RAIL GTEMS ¥'S 17— & 18 T8 BLOCK-TIUTS <TTEN & 13
18 | 1 = 6X6” BB BTM TRANS @ 25-5° LG (W/700' CONVEX RAD) AS00 Gr. B _ 2
19 | 19 | 008003355 [3/8" X 7 1/2° BOLT, NUT, & 2 FW A307, AS63, F436
20| 19 | 0080.04100 [1/27 x 1-1/2" BOLT, NUT, & FW A307, ASE3, F436
21 | 16 | 0080.04120 172" x 1-1/2° BOLT, NUT, & 2 FW A307, AS63, F436
23 | 10 | 0080.06340 [3/4° X 7-1/2° BOLI, NUT, 2 FW A325, AS63, F436
23 | 8 374" LOCK WASHER — ASME BIS.2L1
24 8 |0080.06370 [3/4" X 8" CARR BOLT, NUT, FW & LW A307, AS63, F436
BILL OF MATERIALS, WW3 S“;RF o Laroshe
1TEM #|Qry, | COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL ¢ASTM) _
1 | 1 [oo013.570e1 [3° 1-POST, PUNCH 8° W/SPD @ 63 LG ASTM A572 Gr. 50 April 8, 2016
2 1 [0013.57025 [3* I-POST W/SPD @ 637, PUNCH 8°, & 20° ASTM_AS72 Gr. S0
3 | 2 [ 001357060 [3° I-END POST W/SPD @ 3-8 LG ~ ASTM_AS72 Gr. 50 miT No Approved
4 | 4 = W6X9 POST @ 7' W/SPD & 99/16° HOLES € VARIOUS ASTM A572 Gr, 50 K. Higgins 04/11/2016
516 = 3% 1-POST, PUNCH 8’ & VARIOUS’, W/8X31’ SPADE @ 7 ASTM_A572 Gr. 50
7 | 1 | 003300640 [HSS S5X5 BENT TUBE SPLICE @ 27° LG W/ 174’ SHIMS AS00 Gr. B / AS72 Gr S0 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (GUARDRAIL
10|15 [005400050 REC BB SHELF ANGLES € 4-172" ASTH A705 Gr. 50 ITEM #: APPROACH SECTION TO CONCRETE BRIDGE RAIL) SHEET 6 OF12
12| 1 | 005400074 [ASS 5X5 DBL BEND TUBE SPL @ 26 3/4° LG - &7° ANGLE AS00 Gr. B 7 A572 Gr 50
L e ar T, . oo br. B structurac steer o | SPRCIAL PROVISION, GRAS - CONCRETE COMBINATION BR.
15 | 1 1005409000 626 B8 & o iosentkr ¥/ LA & 15 AT o o 5 LA COMPLY W/ ASTM A6 ROUTE NO. TH, 3 (CLASS 2), RURAL COLLECTOR , BRIDGE # 11
T R LI i R e o A TOWN OF CLARENDON, RUTAND GOUNTY, VT.
7 |1 - 6X6° BB 10P TRANS @ 24-9 5/16° LG AS00 Gr. B
18 | 1 Z 6X6* BB BTM TRANS @ 25-5" LG AS00 Gr. B TOLERANCE UNLESS R[NO. [ DATE | DESCRIPTION BY| R[NO.[ DATE[ DESCRIPTION |BY
19 17 | 0080.03355 [3/8° X 7 1/2° BOLT, NUT, & 2 FW A307, AS63, F436 OTHERWISE NOTED: E|l 1 3/10/16 |REVISED PER 2/23/16 MARK-UP |EP.| E
20 | 17 [ 0080.04100 |1/2" x 1-1/2” BOLT, NUT, & FV A307, AS63, F436 FRACTIONS = + 1/16” V] 2 4/8/16 |REVISED PER 3/22/16 MARK-UP [EP.| V
21 | 16 | 0080.04120 [1/2° x 1-172" BOLT, NUT, & @ FV A307, A563, FA436 = 7 oo ioBRAWN_| E.P. | 01/29/16
23 | 10 | 008006340 [3/74° X 7-1/2" BOLT, NUT, 2 FW A325, AS63, F436 ANGLES = + 1/2° '“;. ELDERLEE,INC. [ ))qwmcmoa CHECKED | D.L.
23 | 8 3747 LOCK WASHER _ asMe _Bis.cll DIAMETERS = + 1/32” INQW 04KS CORNERS, NEW YORK 14578  [oRrrocrarmc | -APPROVED | M.V.
24 | 8 | 0080.06370 |374° X 8" CARR BOLT, NUT, FW & LW A307, AS63, F436 omail: diong@elderles.om 7 epesk@eldertss.com| TOECTON | SCALE SGHEMATIC
Tel:315-789-6670 Fax:315-789-6615 | =34 [DRAWING NO. FRL - CLARENDON T




